VESDAVESDA
Display modules provide real-time
indication of the status of a VESDA
detector.  They have a 20-segment vertical
bar graph display, a 2 digit numeric display,
an audible sounder, clear alarm and fault
indicators.  They also have 4 push button
keys to control the detector and the mode

Filter: Filter needs replacing. Urgent indicates that filter
replacement is overdue.
Ordering Information
Display, in Remote Mounting Box with termination card:
LaserPLUS 7 Relays VRT-200
LaserPLUS No Relays VRT-600
LaserSCANNER 7 Relays VRT-400
LaserSCANNER 12 Relays VRT-800
LaserSCANNER No Relays VRT-700
LaserCOMPACT 7 Relays VRT-J00
LaserCOMPACT No Relays VRT-K00
Recessed Mounting Kit (Optional) VSP-012
Configured in 19in. Sub Racks contact Vision Systems
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
F